
W5539 SCHREIBER LANE, HARRISON, WI, 54915
https://www.adashunjones.com

W5539 SCHREIBER
Lane, Harrison, WI,
54915

$644,900

Don’t miss your opportunity to see this incredible 5 BD, 3.1 BA home in the desirable
Kimberly Area School District w/amenities galore! Soaring ceilings in the great rm greet
you upon entry & the beautiful open concept flr plan is ideal for entertaining, including
a gourmet cooks delight kitchen w/lrg center island featuring quartz c-tops,...

Carrie
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2784 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision,
Sidewalk

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable
Available,Gas,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water
Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2784

Tax Amount: 7672.98 Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator,
dishwasher, washer, dryer, water
softener

Exclusions: Sellers personal property

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x14 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Upper

Bedroom 3 13x12 Upper

Bedroom 4 12x11 Upper

Bedroom 5 12x11 Upper

Kitchen 12x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 18x18 Main

Dining Room 14x10 Main

Other Room 12x11 Main

Other Room 2 10x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Radon
Mitigation System,Stubbed for Bath

Exterior material: Patio,Stone,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Basement Access



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Carrie A VanDeraa-Powell Agent Email: carrie.powell@c21ace.com


